Fluid Management Systems
Applications
MYCAP® for Media make media distribution and storage quicker
and easier than ever before. MYCAP® for Media includes six
bottles.
MYCAP® for Media includes a Sartopore® 2 filter for sterile
filtration directly into easy-to-handle bottles. Simply connect
the filter inlet to your bulk media source to sterilize media as the

Sartopore®, Minisart®, QUICKSEAL® and MYCAP® is a registered trademark of
Sartorius-Stedim Biotech
AseptiQuik®, is a registered trademark of Colder Products Company
Fluid Management Systems 3
Ordering Information
Six Bottle Manifold with Aseptiquik® S
Two Options for Aseptic Connection:
Six Bottle Manifold with Aseptiquik® S on C-Flex® for Aseptic Connections
Universal Design Features
– Optimized Tube Lengths including dip tube for fluid transfer
– Sartopore® 2 0.2 μm Filter at Manifold Inlet for Sterile Media Fill
– Includes Nalgene® PETG Media Bottle
– Gamma Irradiated
– Individually Double Bagged
Article Number Description Bottle Size Port 1 Port 2 Port 3 Qty/Pack
MCMD1000060204B 6 × 1000 mL
Square Media
Bottle; 8 × ¼
C-Flex® Tubing
w/Aseptiquik® S
1000 mL (Manifold Inlet)
Size 5 Sartopore® 2
capsule filter; 0.2 μm;
¼ – ½ barb inlet;
QUICKSEAL®;
dip tube to bottom
Aseptiquik®;
dip tube to bottom
Minisart® hydropho-
bic PES vent filter
1
MCMD0500060204B 6 × 500 mL
Square Media
Bottle;
8 × ¼ C-Flex®
Tubing
w/Aseptiquik® S
500 mL (Manifold Inlet)
Size 5 Sartopore® 2
capsule filter; 0.2 μm;
¼ – ½ barb inlet;
QUICKSEAL®;
dip tube to bottom
Aseptiquik®;
dip tube to bottom
Minisart® hydropho-
bic PES vent filter
1
MCMD0250060204B 6 × 250 mL
Square Media
Bottle;
8 × ¼ C-Flex®
Tubing

Aseptiquik®;
dip tube to bottom
Minisart® hydropho-
bic PES vent filter
1
Before Media Fill After Media Fill
Fluid Management Systems 5
Six Bottle Manifold with Aseptiquik® S for Aseptic Connections
Universal Design Features
– Optimized Tube Lengths including dip tube for fluid transfer
– Sartopore® 2 0.2 μm Filter at Manifold Inlet for Sterile Media Fill
– Includes Nalgene® PETG Media Bottle
– Gamma Irradiated
– Individually Double Bagged
Article Number Description Bottle Size Port 1 Port 2 Port 3 Qty/Pack
MCMD1000060204A 6 × 1000 mL
Square Media
Bottle;
8 × ¼ Silicone
Tubing;
Aseptiquik® S
1000 mL (Manifold Inlet)
Size 5 Sartopore® 2
capsule filter; 0.2 μm;
¼ – ½ barb inlet;
QUICKSEAL®;
dip tube to bottom
Aseptiquik®;
dip tube to bottom
Minisart® hydropho-
bic PES vent filter
1
MCMD0500060204A 6 × 500 mL
Square Media
Bottle;
8 × ¼ Silicone
Tubing;
Aseptiquik® S
500 mL (Manifold Inlet)
Size 5 Sartopore® 2
capsule filter; 0.2 μm;
¼ – ½ barb inlet;
QUICKSEAL®;
dip tube to bottom
Aseptiquik®;
dip tube to bottom
Minisart® hydropho-
bic PES vent filter
1
MCMD0250060204A 6 × 250 mL
Square Media
Bottle;
8 × ¼ Silicone
Tubing;
Aseptiquik® S
250 mL (Manifold Inlet)
Size 5 Sartopore® 2
capsule filter; 0.2 μm;
¼ – ½ barb inlet;
QUICKSEAL®;
dip tube to bottom
Aseptiquik®;
dip tube to bottom
Minisart® hydropho-
bic PES vent filter
1
Six Bottle Manifold with C-Flex® for Aseptic Connections via Tube Welding
Universal Design Features
– Optimized Tube Lengths including dip tube for fluid transfer
– Sartopore® 2 0.2 μm Filter at Manifold Inlet for Sterile Media Fill
– Includes Nalgene® PETG Media Bottle
– Gamma Irradiated
– Individually Double Bagged
Article Number Description Bottle Size Port 1 Port 2 Port 3 Qty/Pack
MCMD1000060204W 6 × 1000 mL
Square Media
Bottle;
8 × ¼ C-Flex®
Tubing
1000 mL (Manifold Inlet)
Size 5 Sartopore® 2
capsule filter; 0.2 μm;
¼ – ½ barb inlet;
QUICKSEAL®;
dip tube to bottom
Tube Plug;
dip tube to bottom
Minisart® hydropho-
bic PES vent filter
1
MCMD0500060204W 6 × 500 mL
Square Media
Bottle;
8 × ¼ C-Flex®
Tubing
500 mL (Manifold Inlet)
Size 5 Sartopore® 2
capsule filter; 0.2 μm;
¼ – ½ barb inlet;
QUICKSEAL®;
dip tube to bottom
Tube Plug;
dip tube to bottom
Minisart® hydropho-
bic PES vent filter
1
MCMD0250060204W 6 × 250 mL
Square Media
Bottle;
8 × ¼ C-Flex®
Tubing